Oct 08 2024 (12:13) India Rail Info

Mysuru - KSR Bengaluru Dasara Special (UnReserved)/06279 - Exp - SWR

RMGM/Ramanagaram to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
1h 27m - 44 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 23:15 0 |1 0 42 |759 |SWR
2 |NHY |Naganahalli 23:26 23:27 m |0 |1 8 80 |720 [SWR
3 S Shrirangapattana 23:32 23:33 m 1 14 |55 689 |SWR
4 |PANP |Pandavapura 23:38 23:39 m [0 |1 19 |46 |716 |SWR
5 |CGKR |Chandagiri Koppal Halt |23:44 23:45 im [0 |1 23 |51 |702 |SWR
6 |BDRL |Byadarahalli 23:51 23:52 m |0 |1 28 |59 |735 |SWR
7 Y Yeliyur 00:01 00:02 Tm [0 |2 37 |47 SWR
8 |MYA |Mandya 00:12 00:13 Tm [0 |2 (45 |67 |669 |SWR
9 |HNK |Hanakere 00:22 00:23 Tm |0 |2 55 |61 |665 |SWR
10 [MAD |Maddur 00:32 00:33 Tm [0 (2 (64 [76 |[634 |SWR
11 |SET  |Settihalli 00:42 00:43 Tm |0 (2 |75 |52 |675 |SWR
12 |CPT  |Channapatna 00:51 00:52 Tm (0 |2 82 |67 [674 |SWR
13 EIMG Ramanagaram 01:02 01:03 Tm (0 |2 93 |98 |686 |SWR
14 |BID Bidadi 01:12 01:13 im |0 |2 |108 |96 |724 |SWR
15 [HJL Hejjala 01:17 01:18 im [0 (2 [114 [83 |[707 |SWR
16 |KGI Kengeri 01:26 01:27 Tm (0 |2 125 |42 |797 |SWR
17 |NYH [Nayandahalli 01:34 01:35 im |0 |2 130 (8 SWR
18 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 02:30 0 |2 |138 |- 897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

Oct 08 2024 (12:13) https://indiarailinfo.com



